
Sponsors:    Village of Alsip / Alsip Chamber of Commerce  /               

Allegra Printing / Alsip Park District, / A & R Machine, Inc. / 

Checkers  / Double Tree / Four Seasons of Fun  / GC America / 

Horton Group / Louis Cainkar / McDonald’s / 

RAE Products & Chemical Corp. / Red Shoe Billiards  / 

ServPro / Smoke City Vaps / Sprinkler Fitters / Swap-O-Rama / 

Vanessa’s Hair Studio / What’s Poppin / Zeiler Management 

Participants:      
Alan B. Shepard  Choir 

Alsip Chamber of Commerce 

Alsip Fire Department 

Alsip Lawn Mower 

Alsip Merrionette Park Library 

Alsip Park District 

Alsip Police Department 

Alsip Public Works Department 

Burger King 

Checkers 

Cool Rite 

El Coyote 

Fine Print and Custom Designs 

First Midwest Bank 

Holy Cross Lutheran Church 

 

Jake’s Music 

Jewel / Osco 

McDonald’s 

Nancy’s Pizza 

Navarro’s Bakery 

Prairie Jr High Band / Choir 

Rib Brothers 

Saint Xavier Jazz Band 

Studio K 

SWSRA 

Taco Bell 

Title Max 

Vanessa’s Hair Studio 

Worth Township 

 

Volunteers:              

Village of Alsip & Zeiler Management 

"Program created by Janet Simmonds" 

5:30pm—9pm 

December 8, 2017 

The Village of Alsip 

Welcomes You to Our 

A special thanks to the 2017 Event Committee 

5th Annual Holiday on Pulaski 



5:30‐9pm    Alsip Police Train     @     Alsip Lawn Mower:    11550 S. Pulaski  

5:30‐8pm    Kids CraŌ Tent  —   Alsip Park District & SWSRA     @     11953 S. Pulaski                   
       (Title Max Parking Lot) 

5:30–6:30pm    Christmas Tree LighƟng & Prairie Jr High Band / Choir    @    Veterans Plaza:             
  118th & Pulaski (Four Seasons of Fun)  Honoring our Vets & Men & Woman in Blue 

5:30‐8pm    Minion Characters,  Photo Booth     @     South Entrance of First Midwest Bank:    
       119th St & Pulaski     (Alsip  Chamber of Commerce ) 

7‐7:20pm    Those Funny LiƩle People @ North Side of First Midwest Bank:   11900 S Pulaski

6:30‐7:30pm    Alan B. Shepard Choir     @     Title Max:    11953 S. Pulaski 

6:30‐8:30pm    Santa’s Room     @     Worth Township:    11601 S. Pulaski 

5:30‐9pm    Fire Safety House & Mini Fire Trucks     @     Jewel Parking Lot:                              
       12001 S. Pulaski    (Alsip Fire Department) 

6:30‐7:30pm    Ice Sculpture     @     Veterans Plaza:    118th & Pulaski   

TIME SCHEDULED EVENTS: 

5:30‐8pm     Carriage Rides     @    Alsip Library:    11960 S. Pulaski Ave 

8‐8:40pm    Laser Show     @     Worth Township:    11601 S. Pulaski 

5:30‐9pm    LeƩers to Santa     @     Title Max:    11953 S. Pulaski 

5:30‐8pm    CraŌ Vendor Tent     @     on 118th Street West Side of Pulaski   

5th Annual Holiday on Pulaski 

6‐7pm    St. Xavier Jazz Band   @   South Entrance of First Midwest Bank:   119th & Pulaski   

El Coyote:    11532 S. Pulaski    ‐    Mexican Hot Chocolate and Churros 

PARTICIPATING BUSINESSES 5:30pm—8pm: 

Jake’s Music:    11624 S. Pulaski    ‐    Jam Session & Donuts   /   Hot  Chocolate  

Nancy’s Pizza:    11513 S. Pulaski    ‐    BreadsƟcks & Homemade Cannoli’s 

Rib Brothers:    11753 S Pulaski    ‐    $.50 Mini Pulled Pork Sliders  

 

Burger King:    12010 S Pulaski   ‐   50 Cent Hamburgers & 60 Cent Cheeseburgers / 
            Raffles    /    Holy Cross Church    -    Games 

McDonald’s:    11850 S. Pulaski    ‐    Free Apple Pie 

Studio K:    11638 S Pulaski    ‐    Cookies, Coffee, Tea, Hot Coffee, Candy & Coupons 

Cool Rite:    11701 S. Pulaski    ‐    Candy 

Navarro’s Bakery:    11941‐43 S. Pulaski    ‐    Cookies 

Checkers:    11915 S. Pulaski    ‐    Free Apple Pies 

FREE EVENT BUS  (Alsip Park District)  5:30pm—9pm  

between 116th and 120th Street 

5:30pm—9pm December 8, 2017 

Fine Print & Custom Designs:    11823 S. Pulaski    ‐    Free T‐Shirts to First 50 People 

Vanessa’s Hair Studio:     11618 S. Pulaski     ‐     Hot Chocolate & Cookies 

Taco Bell:    11750 S Pulaski    ‐    Free Taco’s 
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Komensky Ave  

7 Minion Stops:      Fire Deprt (Jewel)       Title Max Checkers

    El Coyote         Police (Alsip Lwnmwr)        Taco Bell  Burger King  
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3 East Side Bus Stops:   Jewel- 120th Pl        Veterans Plaza- 118th St   Demon Dawgs- 116th St 

3 West Side Bus Stops: Alsip Lawn Mower- 116th St       Taco Bell- 118th St  Burger King- 120th Pl 
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